E-laget

Tor Andersson
Gosta Brunell
Alf Mattsson
Lennart Forsell

A-laget

Lars Hammarstrom

Bjorn Ohlsson
Lars Persson
Thomas Gustafson
Robert Hakansson
Bo Eliasson

Mattias Broddegard

Hans Englund
Nils Sjodin
Gosta Lindman
Hakan Svensson

B-laget

Roger Engman
Runar Aldén
Bertil Senestad
Goran Brattgard
Erik Hallgren
Per Wirén
Lennart Kjellgren
Erik Kjellgren
Calle Nojd

Ove Johansson
Roger Karlsson

Claes Martinsson
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61,2

Handikapp Sluttid

30
22
24
20

23
13
22
18
11
11

22
22
24
14

19
18
14
16
17
14

12
17
11

19

29,53
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50,44
77,43
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55,33
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